
LIBRARY RATE COMBINED RATE

AVON CENTRAL SCHOOL - (242001)

Avon - 18.983673 0.295514 = 19.279187

Caledonia - 18.515213 0.286082 = 18.801295

Lima - 19.338115 0.298797 = 19.636912

York - 19.125606 0.295514 = 19.421120

CALEDONIA-MUMFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL - (242201)

Caledonia - 15.201949 0.056175 = 15.258124

CANASERAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (024002)

Ossian - 16.115871 0.292153 = 16.408024

DANSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL - (243801)

Conesus - 14.986101 0.958001 = 15.944102

Groveland - 14.492054 0.926418 = 15.418472

N. Dansville - 14.180748 0.906518 = 15.087266

Ossian - 13.457453 0.860281 = 14.317734

Sparta - 14.180582 0.906507 = 15.087089

Springwater - 13.595638 0.869114 = 14.464752

West Sparta - 13.737259 0.878167 = 14.615426

GENESEO CENTRAL SCHOOL - (242601)

Geneseo - 14.399944 0.516095 = 14.916039

Groveland - 14.399913 0.516094 = 14.916007

Sparta - 14.090237 0.504995 = 14.595232

West Sparta - 13.649917 0.489214 = 14.139131

HONEOYE CENTRAL SCHOOL - (324201)

Livonia - 12.196568 0.212602 12.409170

HONEOYE FALLS-LIMA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (263601)

Avon - 19.084157

Lima - 19.282489

Livonia - 19.961589

KESHEQUA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (244001)

Mt. Morris - 16.401161 0.407734 = 16.808895

Nunda - 16.380538 0.407737 = 16.788275

Portage - 16.401161 0.407734 = 16.808895

West Sparta - 15.717779 0.390745 = 16.108524
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LEROY CENTRAL SCHOOL - (183601)

Caledonia - 16.538832 0.558316 = 17.097148

LIVONIA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (243401)

Avon - 17.709902

Conesus - 18.313648

Geneseo - 17.709902

Groveland - 17.709902

Lima - 17.906678

Livonia - 18.524258

Springwater - 16.614444

MT. MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL - (243601)

Groveland - 20.392642 0.733434 = 21.126076

Leicester - 20.310016 0.730463 = 21.040479

Mt. Morris - 20.237522 0.727856 = 20.965378

West Sparta - 19.252216 0.692421 = 19.944637

NAPLES CENTRAL SCHOOL - (323801)

Springwater - 12.752994 0.279228 = 13.032222

PAVILION CENTRAL SCHOOL - (184001)

Caledonia - 16.181984 0.361166 16.543150

Leicester - 16.715456 0.373073 17.088529

York - 16.715456 0.373073 17.088529

PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL - (564201)

Leicester - 11.972577 0.537760 = 12.510337

WAYLAND-COHOCTON CENTRAL SCHOOL - (467401)

Conesus - 14.366849 0.781341 = 15.148190

Sparta - 13.594438 0.739329 = 14.333767

Springwater - 13.033954 0.708852 = 13.742806

WHEATLAND-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL - (265601)

Caledonia - 16.617238

YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL - (245201)

Leicester - 15.340560

York - 15.340560
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